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チェックロッド内蔵式ロードセル
Load cell with built-in check rod

チェックロッドが内蔵されているため、
設計、設置が容易になります。
用途目的に応じ種々のロードセルを準備しています。
●SUS製ロードセル  CD51

●高精度ロードセル   CR2

●薄型ロードセル　   CC52

A built-in check rod simplifies design plans and 
installation.
Various load cells are available depending on the application:
●Stainless steel load cell : CD51
●High-accuracy load cell: CR2
●Low profile load cell: CC52

型式
Model

精度
Accuracy

容量
系列
（t）

Capacity
affiliate

0.5
  1
  2
  3
  5
10
V

CD51

1
2
3
5
7
-

U,V

CR2

10
20
30
50
70
-
O

CC52

100
200
300
500
-
-
O

CC50

12
24
36
-
-
-

U,V

CC21

本質安全防爆シリーズもあります。

貨車スケール
Freight-car scale

An entire freight car can be moved onto the scale for weighing.
This scale is for use in railway pits to weigh freight cars on rails.

貨車ごと乗り込み計量が可能。
線路区間内のピット内に設置し、レール上の貨車の計量が行え
ます。

塵芥車用荷重計
Load meter for garbage truck

MDI-100

PRT-300

回収したごみ・古紙をその場で計量可能。
取引の明確化・過積載防止。
塵芥車のボディ全体がはかりとなっ
ており、塵芥車にごみ・古紙を投入す
るだけで計量できます。計量データ
のプリントアウト・ＵＳＢメモリ保存が
できます。

Garbage or used paper can be weighed on the spot. 
Clearly controls information on the load, thus 
preventing any overloading.
The entire body of the truck is a scale and hence any waste 
and used paper hauled into the truck can be very simply 
weighed. The weight data can then be printed out or stored on 
a USB flash drive.

多機能型デジタル台はかり DP-5600シリーズ
Digital Platform Scale, DP-5600 Series

従来の計量器の常識を超えた新たな機能を標準搭載した
次世代型台はかり。
防水・防塵性能IP66基準をクリアし、バックライト付きフルドットLCDを搭載した
指示計は充填・配合作業に適した定量機能や制御機能を更に強化、あらゆるシス
テムに対応できる多機能型デジタル台はかりです。

The stainless steel digital platform scales for use in a wide variety of applications         
Features:
●All stainless steel body, IP66 Waterproof         
●Full-dot LCD display with back light         
●Enhanced pack weighing and control functions suitable for filling and compounding operations         
●Full line-up of platforms to suit every application 

防水型デジタル台はかり DP-6701シリーズ
Digital Platform Scale, DP-6701 Series

あらゆる業界で作業効率の向上と計量ロスの防止に役立つ
機能満載のデジタル台はかり。
過不足表示により定量詰め計量作業での計量ロスを防ぐ定量計量機能、「軽量」・

「適量」・「過量」を3色のLEDランプにより判別ができるチェッカー機能も搭載し
ております。｢加算式｣と「減算式」の2つの重量ランク選別機能を標準搭載し、品物に
応じて使い分けることで、より正確でスピーディーな選別作業が実現できます。
The waterproof digital platform scales equipped with functions that help to improve working efficiency and reduce giveaway. 
Features:
●All stainless steel body, IP65 Waterproof
●3-color LED Checkweigh indication for over/under/accept with optional beeper alert         
●Additive and Subtractive grading functions included as a standard improve working efficiency.

標準仕様（セパレート型）
※卓上型除く

指示計

組み合わせ自由
計量部

特殊台はかり
Special platform scale

製鉄所関係、タイヤ業界の分野に特化した
計量装置。
各種被計量物を計量するのに最適な、コイルはかり、
スラブはかりなど（製鉄関係）、トレッド連続はかり、トレッ
ドチェッカなど（タイヤ業界）があります。

Specialized weighing unit for use in the fields of the ironwork and tire industries.
This scale includes specialized weighing units such as a coil scale and slab scale (for 
iron-making), as well as a consecutive tread rubber scale and tread checker (for the tire industry).


